
AYA Early Release Days 2022-23

Wednesday October 26 2022 - Noon Dismissal for Faculty Inservice

Tuesday November 1, 2022- No School K-12, Parent Conferences

Wednesday November 16, 2022 - Noon Dismissal for Faculty Inservice

Wednesday November 23-25, 2022 - No School Thanksgiving Break

Thursday December 1, 2022 - ECP Only No School, Parent Teacher Conferences

Monday December 19 2022-January 3rd, 2023 - No School , Winter Break

January 16, 2023 - No School for MLK Jr. Day

February 7, 2023 - Noon Dismissal for Faculty Inservice

February 17, 2023 - No School, Presidents Day

February 20 2023 - No School, Presidents Day

MARCH 2, 2023 - NEW FULL DAY OF CLASSES

Monday March 6, 2023 - Early Dismissal @ 2:45 Ta’anit Esther Fast

Tuesday March 7, 2023 - Noon Dismissal, Purim

WEDNESDAY MARCH 15, 2023 - NEW FULL DAY OF CLASSES

Monday April 3, 2023 - Friday April 14, 2023 - No School, Pesach Break

THURSDAY APRIL 27, 2023 - NEW FULL DAY OF CLASSES

TUESDAY MAY 2, 2023 - NEW FULL DAY OF CLASSES

Thursday May 25, 2023 - Noon Dismissal, Eruv Shavuot

Friday May 26, 2023 - No School, Shavuot

Monday, May 29, 2023 - No School, Memorial Day

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 7, 2023 - NEW FULL DAY OF CLASSES (LAST DAY OF SCHOOL)

NEW THURSDAY JUNE 8 - YEAR-END PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES


